
AM session Registrant Name e-mail Address Session AM/PM Library District Library INCOL Member Y/N
1 Kathie Martin kmartin@cdalibrary.org AM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
2 Katie Spelick kspelick@cdalibrary.org AM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
3 Victoria Collins vcollins@cdalibrary.org AM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
4 Sharde Mills Sharde.Mills@ccs.spokane.edu AM Community Colleges of Spokane Community Colleges of Spokane Y
5 Chuck Reince chuckr@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library - Hayden Y
6 Brenda Ludwick brendal@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library - Pinehurst Y
7 Linda Mahon lindam2@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library - Rathdrum Y
8 Carol Ferguson carolf@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library - Spirit Lake Y
9 Anne Abrams annea@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library Network Y

10 Charlotte Robertson-Limesand charlotterl@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library Network Y
11 Janelle Sells janelles@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library Network Y
12 Jennifer Craft jenniferc@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library Network Y
13 Karen Yother kareny@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library Network Y
14 Kari Wilson kariw@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library Network Y
15 Karin Hall karinh@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library Network Y
16 Nick Madsen nickm@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library Network Y
17 Rebecca Melton rebeccam@communitylibrary.net AM Community Library Network Community Library Network Y
18 Denise Neujahr dneujahr78@gmail.com AM Community Library Network Community Library Network Y
19 Amanda Ruff amanda@ebonnerlibrary.org AM E Bonner County Library E Bonner County Library Y
20 Ann Nichols ann@ebonnerlibrary.org AM E Bonner County Library E Bonner County Library Y
21 Erin Stanley erin@ebonnerlibrary.org AM E Bonner County Library E Bonner County Library Y
22 Marissa Mourer mmourer@ewu.edu AM Eastern Washington University EWU Y
23 Liya Deng ldeng@ewu.edu AM Eastern Washington University John F Kennedy Library Y
24 Merri Hartse mhartse@ewu.edu AM Eastern Washington University John F Kennedy Library Y
25 Josephine Camarillo camarilloj@ci.ellensburg.wa.us AM Ellensburg Public Library Ellensburg Public Library N
26 Anji Mertens mertens@gonzaga.edu AM Gonzaga University Foley Center Library Y
27 Brenda Warrington warrington@gonzaga.edu AM Gonzaga University Foley Center Library Y
28 Caitlin Bagley bagley@gonzaga.edu AM Gonzaga University Foley Center Library Y
29 Lori Lewis lori.lewis@neill-lib.org AM Neill Public Library Neill Public Library Y
30 Heidi Pickens hpickens@scld.org AM Spokane County Library District Moran Prairie Library Y
31 Janelle Krum jkrum@scld.org AM Spokane County Library District Moran Prairie Library Y
32 Carlie Hoffman choffman@scld.org AM Spokane County Library District SCLD Y
33 Gwendolyn Haley ghaley@scld.org AM Spokane County Library District SCLD Y
34 Teresa Nelson tnelson@scld.org AM Spokane County Library District Spokane County Library District Y
35 Dana Dalrymple ddalrymple@spokanelibrary.org AM Spokane Public Library Spokane Public Library Y
36 Karen Nielsen knielsen@spokanelibrary.org AM Spokane Public Library Spokane Public Library Y
37 Sally Chilson schilson@spokanelibrary.org AM Spokane Public Library Spokane Public Library Y
38 Thomas Herrlinger therrlinger@spokanelibrary.org AM Spokane Public Library Spokane Public Library Y
39 Rhonda Gould rhondag@wwrurallibrary.com AM Walla Walla County Rural Library District WWCRLD N
40 Cara Elston celston@whitworth.edu AM Whitworth University Library Whitworth University Library Y
41 Danielle March dmarcy@scld.org AM Spokane County Library District Moran Prairie Library Y

AM 
attending

PM Count Registrant Name e-mail Address Session AM/PM Library District Library INCOL Member Y/N
1 Angela Flock aflock@cdalibrary.org PM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
2 Meagan Gann mgann@cdalibrary.org PM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
3 Tyler McLane tmclane@cdalibrary.org PM Coeur d'Alene Public Library Coeur d'Alene Public Library Y
4 Heather Morgan Heather.Morgan@ccs.spokane.edu PM Community Colleges of Spokane Community Colleges of Spokane Y
5 Janine Odlevak janine.odlevak@ccs.spokane.edu PM Community Colleges of Spokane Community Colleges of Spokane Y
6 Twylla Rehder twyllar@communitylibrary.net PM Community Library Network Community Library Network Y
7 Andrea Eickholt aeickholt@ewu.edu PM Eastern Washington University Eastern Washington University Y
8 Justin Otto jotto@ewu.edu PM Eastern Washington University John F Kennedy Library Y
9 Paul Victor Jr. PVICTOR@ewu.edu PM Eastern Washington University Off-Campus & eLearning Library Y

10 Cynthia Kirkpatrick kirkpatrick@gonzaga.edu PM Gonzaga University Gonzaga University Libraries Y
11 Kelly O'Brien-Jenks jenks@gonzaga.edu PM Gonzaga University Gonzaga University Libraries Y
12 Theresa Kappus kappus@gonzaga.edu PM Gonzaga University Libraries Foley Center Library Y
13 John Spencer spencer@gonzaga.edu PM Gonzaga University Libraries Foley Library Y
14 Joanna Bailey jbailey@neill-lib.org PM Neill Public Library Neill Public Library Y
15 Paul Slaughter paul.slaughter@neill-lib.org PM Neill Public Library Neill Public Library Y
16 Rezina Emmons rezina@neill-lib.org PM Neill Public Library Neill Public Library Y
17 Kylie Fulmer kylief@ritzvillelibrary.com PM Ritzville Library Ritzville Library N
18 Amber Williams awilliams@scld.org PM Spokane County Library District Spokane County Library District Y
19 Pat Davis pmdavis@scld.org PM Spokane County Library District Spokane County Library District Y
20 Stacy Kvamme skvamme@scld.org PM Spokane County Library District Spokane County Library District Y
21 Tami Chapman tchapman@scld.org PM Spokane County Library District Spokane County Library District Y
22 Aileen Luppert aluppert@scld.org PM Spokane County Library District Spokane Valley Library Y
23 Catalina Flores catalina@whitco.lib.wa.us PM Whitman County Rural Lib Dstr. Whitman County Library - Colfax Y
24 Kristie Kirkpatrick kirkpatr@colfax.com PM Whitman County Rural Lib Dstr. Whitman County Library - Colfax Y
25 Nichole Kopp nichole@whitco.lib.wa.us PM Whitman County Rural Lib Dstr. Whitman County Library - Colfax Y
26 Sheri Miller sheri@whitco.lib.wa.us PM Whitman County Rural Lib Dstr. Whitman County Library - Colfax Y
27 Amanda Clark juliebrown@whitworth.edu PM Whitworth University Harriett Cheney Cowles Memorial Library Y
28 Julie Brown juliebrown@whitworth.edu PM Whitworth University Harriett Cheney Cowles Memorial Library Y
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